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Monday, April 6

AL

Scns

UZ sekSoS.
9. 4am. Symphonie Concert
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father Bennett
10.16 Music for Voices ;

10.30 The Ambassadress
10.45 keyboard Capers
11. 0 Auckland Racing Club: Commenta-_
ries throughout
11.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee
4.30 Variety ;

|
5. 0 Waltz Time
vad c Children’s session:

Junior Naturalist
Clu
5.45 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
6. 0 Market Reports
Teatime Entertainers
7.16 Film Reviewby Robert Allender

F (NZBS)
7.30 Them Was the Days
8. 0 The Keysters: Nancy Harrie and)John Thomson at Two Pianos (NZBS)
8.15 The Luton Girls’ Choir
8.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra
8.45 John Parkin Presents hit tunes of
today and yesterday with John Hoskins

(NZBS)
9.30 Melody, Just Melody
10.0 Racing Acceptances

:10.10 Assisted by Nat Temple
10.30 Close down

|UVC sonesine
6. Op.m. Dinner Music |

7. 0 Haydn
Simon Goldberg, with the Philharmonia|Orchestra conducted by Walter Susskind |

Violin Concerto in D
Solomon (piano)
Sonata in D
Isobel Baillie (soprano)
On Mighty Pens (The Creation)
The National Chorus and Soloists, with
Orchestra conducted by Stanford Robin-
son
The Heavens are Telling (The Crea-
tion)

The Charles Brill Orchestra
The World on the Moon

8. 0 Pattern of Westernisation in the
Pacific: The Opening up of the Pacific,
a talk by J. €. Beaglehole. (NZBS)
8.27 Edwin Fischer, Ronald Smith and
Denis Matthews «(pianos), with the}Philharmonia Orchestra conducted by|Edwin Fischer )

coneerto in C Bach |

8.47 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto), Ena|
Mitchell (soprano), William ilerbert |

,
(tenor) and William Parsons (bass),
with the Cantata Singers and the Jacques |

Orchestra
Cantata No. 11: Praise Our Lord Bach|

‘ 9.12 The Sehneiderhan String Quartet
Quartet No. 11 in F Minor, Op, 95Beethoven |

9.30 The University College of the WestIndies, written and narrated by .Henry
sSwanzy,

weapeosatier | Muriel Howlett( C)
10. 0 Concert Orchestral. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

IWAD RE eaeyte
5. 0 pm. Showcase of Melody, |

5.30 Surprise Packet
5.45 Tea Dance to Old Tunes
6.15 Splash of Colour
6.30° Light and Bright
7. 0 Tonight’s Tenor: Joseph Schmidt
7.15 Piano Panorama :

7.30 The Gardening Expert (RR. L.Thornton)
8. 0 Music All Will Enjoy
8.30 The India Rubber Men
9. 0 Variety Time
9.30 _ Dance Music
40. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down /

U2CIN Sonn ease!
7. Oa.m. Breakfast ‘Session
LF
Weather Report-and Tides

8 Junior Requests
9. 0 Melody on the Move /
9.15 Muter Mr. Keane
9.30 The Intruder9.45 The Evil Lady
10. 0 Close down \
6.30 p.m. All Star Bill
-6B.45 Strange Mysteries
7. 0 Song, Parade7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 Down Harmony Lane
8. Northland Livestock Report and1
N.Z. Meat Producers’ Board Schedule
of Prices
8. 6 Farming for Profit
8.15 Celebrity Artists .

8.44 BaHet Music: William Tell
9. 4

Rossini
BBC Concert Hall

é

The BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sir Thomas BeechamOverture; Semiramide Rossini
Symphony No. 6 in F, Op. 68
(Pastoral) Beethoven

10. 0 One World, Is It Possible? (BBC)
10.30 Close down

PX eae
7. Oam. Breakfast session
Z. Weather Report9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Matamata
9.30 Joe Loss Rhythm
9.45 Music that is New10. 0 Enter Mr. Keane
10.15 Always This Yesterday10.30 Paradise of Cheats
10.456 Popular Parade11. 0 Piano Playtime
11.15 The Two Dianas
11.30 Instrumental Ensembles
11.45 Waltzes of Waldteufel
12. 0. Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.0 Film Fanfare1.15 Ethel Smith (organ)1.30 The Intruder
1.45 The Perey Faith Orchestra2. 0 Close down
6. 0 Hawaii Calls
6.15 Alp Adventures

of Biggles
6.30 Iv6r Moreton and Dave kaye
6.45 Sweet and Sentimental7. 0 Eight Hour Alibi
7.15 The Caravan Returns
7.30 Songtime
7.45 Popular Dance Bands
8. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8.30 Bold Venture
9. 4 Anything Goes9.30 The Virginians (BBC)
10. 0 Music for the Harp and Harpsi-chord
10.15 Organ Music from British Cathe-drais and Abbeys: St. Paul’s Cathedral,Dr. John Dykes-Bower (organist) (BBC)10.30 Close down "6,

WNP2S aseae9. 4a.m. Andre Kostelanetz’s Orchestraand Tino Rossi
9.30 Ravenshoe
10. 0 Marek Wsber’s Orchestra
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Pianists
10.45 In Holiday Mood
11.145 Talk: The Coronation of King
George VI, by Nellie Scanlan (NZBS)
11.30 Geraldo’s Orchestra, Reginald Dixon
and Anne Shelton,
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

2. Op.m. Movieland Melodies
2.30 Tenor for Today: Mario Lanza2.46 ‘The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
. 0 Let’s Have a Laugh
3.15 Charlie Kunz Entertains
3.30. Opera and Operetta
4. 0 Variety
ey et Black, Burl Ives and Percy‘ait

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: GusGurimy Nose and Dan Dare
5.30 Musical Roundabout6. 0 Concert Orchestral (VOA)6.45 Hawaiian Harmony7.30 Over to You (BBC)8.0 The Common Cold, a Survey of itsNature, Cause and Cure (BBC)
8.30 Starlight Serenade
9.30 The Black Museum
10. 0 Light Orchestras. Jeannette Mac-
Donald and Nelsor ora10.30 Close down

IN, WELLINGTON570ke. 526m.
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington, Hutt Valley, Wairarapaand Marlborough Weather Forecast
9. 4 Music in the Air
9.20 Invitation to the Dance
9.30 Morning Star: Mariano Stabile
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 bevotional Service ;

} 10.30 Symphony of Strings.
| 11. © Women’s Session: Who'll Buy My
: Fresh Herrings? (BBC)
Ree Time for Music (BBC)1
0
~@ Lunch Music
p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: Wagner
A Faust Overture,Prelude and Love Death (Tristan and
Isolde)

‘ Arias from
Lepepare and TannbauserSiegtried Idyll

3.0 The Old Firm
3.15 Waltzes from Vienna
3.30 First Rehearsal (BBC) (a repeti-tion of Saturday’s broadeast from 2YA)_
i?) Impudent Impostors
‘0 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Accordion Club
5.15 Children’s Session: Esmeralda Goes
10 Town (NZBS); What Do You Know
About Music?
5.45 Music from the Movies
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.20 Farm Session: Weekly Newsletter;
The History of Grasses, Miscellaneous
Species, the last talk by G. S. Harris
(NZBS); Interview with Everett Mitchell,
a noted American farm broadcaster, on
the U.S, reaction to the sale of N.Z,
beef, and other topics
7.45 The Passion Music from MessiahHandel
The Hutt Valley Orpheus Society con-ducted by Maleolm Rickard, Peter Averi
(organ), Sybil Phillipps (soprano) andRobin Gordon (Lenor)

y(NZBS) J
8.30 What is Colonialism? .A discussionbetween Dr. Ralph Bunche, Sir Frederick
Whyte, Iver Thomas and Aidan Crawley(BBC)
9.30 Coronation Year: The story andmusic of the Band of Her Majesty’sRoyal Artillery
10. O Red Norvo’s Trio
10.30 Close down

ave 660ke. 455m.
5. Op.m. Early Rvening Concert6. 0 Dinver Music
7. 0 FREDA BLANK (piano) ;

Sonata in E Minor, Op. % Grieg(Studio)7.22 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
Songs by Grieg
7.41 William Pleeth (cello), Margaret
Good (piano)
sonata in A Minor, Op. 36 Grieg8.15 Personalities and Power: OliverCromwell, the last talk by F. L, Combs,in whieh he analyses the personalitiesof six Outstanding political tigures andthe nature of the power they exercised

(NZBS)
8.30 Excerpts from Verdi OperasOverture; Gioyanni d’Arco
Recit.: Alfredo! Ah Tu Il VedestiDuet: Parigi, O Cara Noi lasceremo
Libiamo, Libiamo Ne’Tieti Calici (LaTraviata)
Di Provenza Il Mar (La Traviata)
Cortigiani, Vil Razza Dannata (Rigoeletto)i Solo Per Me L’Infamia (Rigoeetto)
Celeste Aida, Forma Divina (Aida)

|
9. 4 ,The Turin. Symphony Orchestra

; conducted by Alberto Erede
Leonora Overture, No: 3, Op. 72A

Beethoven
The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 4 in E Minor, Op. 98:

Brahms
10. 0 Myths and Legends: The Jast talk
by Beryl Bennett on the interchange offolk tales among different countries and
the reason for the universality of manythemes (NZBS)
10.41 Moura Lympany (piano)Preludes Rachmaninoff
10.30 Close down

QYVD Merteneon
7; Symphony of Strings {tBBC)
7.30 The Allan Jones Prograinme8.0 Pollyanna
8.15 Opera for the People
8.45 Dancing Time
9. 0 Variety Bandbox -§ (BBC)
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2Q>« GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session ;

9. 0 Easter Sports Preview
9.15 Marriage Register
9.30 A Man Galled Sheppard9.45 The Intruder
410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Table Tunes
66.45 The Octopus ~- '

7. 0 Ivs Bing Again7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 Ragtime with Winifred Atwell
7.45 Melody Mixture8.2 The Day’s Sports
8.15 Dad ng! Dave8.30 String Serenade
8.45 Vintage Vocals9.3 Streamline »
9.30 The Young and Antient Men, achronicle of the Pilsrim Fathers written
yy C. P. Snow. (BBQ)
10. O Concert Hall Memories
10.30 Close down

OVS sedesib
9. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O The Great Tradition
10.16 Master Music °

10.45 Variety Bandbox (BBC)11.16 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme4.0 The Hidden Motive (BBC)
4.35 Second Racing Summary5.0 Children’s session: ‘This is OurTown (NZBS) and Coral Island5.30 Frank Sinatra
5.46 Dinner Musi¢é

_

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
4.25 and 9.0 p.m ~

}

|

X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

|

YA and YZ Stations
| 6. Oa.m. London News
| Breakfast Session (YAs only)
:

7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Séssion
|
6.30 p.m. London News
640 National Announcements, includingN.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Schedule of
Prices
6.45 kadio Newsree! (not 1YZ)7.0 National Sports Summary

| %. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 United Nations

_
|

PPPLD OOD |


